Bus

Rail R: Miercurea Ciuc - Marasesti R: Miercurea Ciuc -
Siculeni - Mihaileni Hm. - Nadejdea Sat h. - Nadejdea Hm.
- Caracau h. - Livezi Ciuc - Utusoiu h. - Lunca de Sus Hm.

- Tarcau h. - Lunca de Mijloc Hm. - Bolovanis h. - Ghimes -
Palanca Hm. - Brusturoasa h. - Simbrea Hm. - Goioasa Hm.
- Caralita h. - Asau Hm. - Comanesti - Valea Uzului Hm. -
Valea Uzului Halta h. - Dofteana Bacau Hm. - Ciresoaia h. -
Saline hc. - Targu Ocna Hm. - Viisoara h - Trotus h. - Onesti
- Borzesti Bacau h. - Borzesti Bacau - Caiuti Hm. - Bélca h. -
Cornatel Moldova h. - Urechesti Hm. - Adjud - Domnesti Targ
h. - Pufesti Hm. - Calimanesti Vrancea h. - Padureni Putna
Hm. - Marasesti

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Miercurea Ciuc — Marasesti Miercurea Ciuc — Marasesti
41 stops Monday 15:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:55
Miercurea Ciuc

Wednesday 15:55
Siculeni

Thursday 15:55
Mihaileni Hm.

Friday 15:55
Nadejdea Sat h.
Nadejdea Hm. Saturday 15:55
Caraciu h. Sunday 15:55
Livezi Ciuc

Route info
Utusoiu h. Direction: Miercurea Ciuc

Stops: 41

Lunca de Sus Hm.
Trip Duration: 5 hour 22 min

Tarcau h.

—1asi

Lunca de Mijloc Hm.

Bolovanis h. Doy

Ghimes el T = W

i o
= OpeHStreetilap contributors.

Palanca Hm.



https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Miercurea-Ciuc-M%C4%83r%C4%83%C5%9Fe%C5%9Fti-2507652208-3236525969
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Miercurea-Ciuc-M%C4%83r%C4%83%C5%9Fe%C5%9Fti-2507652208-3236525969
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Miercurea-Ciuc-M%C4%83r%C4%83%C5%9Fe%C5%9Fti-2507652208-3236525969

Brusturoasa h.

Simbrea Hm.

Goioasa Hm.

Caralita h.

Asau Hm.

Comanesti

Valea Uzului Hm.

Valea Uzului Halta h.

Dofteana Bacau Hm.

Ciresoaia h.

Saline hc.

Targu Ocna Hm.

Viisoara h

Trotus h.

Onesti

Borzesti Bacau h.

Borzesti Bacau

Caiuti Hm.

Balca h.

Cornatel Moldova h.

Urechesti Hm.

Adjud

Domnesti Targ h.

Pufesti Hm.

Calimanesti Vrancea h.

Padureni Putna Hm.

Marasesti



Direction
Miercurea Ciuc — Marasesti

40 stops

Open route schedule

Miercurea Ciuc

Siculeni

Mihaileni Hm.

Nadejdea Sat h.

Nadejdea Hm.

Caracau h.

Livezi Ciuc

Utusoiu h.

Lunca de Sus Hm.

Tarcau h.

Lunca de Mijloc Hm.

Bolovanis h.

Ghimes

Palanca Hm.

Brusturoasa h.

Simbrea Hm.

Goioasa Hm.

Caralita h.

Asau Hm.

Comanesti

Valea Uzului Hm.

Valea Uzului Halta h.

Dofteana Bacau Hm.

Ciresoaia h.

Saline hc.

Route schedule
Miercurea Ciuc — Marasesti

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Miercurea Ciuc
Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 4 hour 54 min

19:58

19:58

19:58

19:58

19:58

19:58

19:58


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Miercurea-Ciuc-M%C4%83r%C4%83%C5%9Fe%C5%9Fti-2507652208-3236525969

Targu Ocna Hm.
Viisoara h

Onesti

Borzesti Bacau h.
Borzesti Bacau
Caiuti Hm.

Balca h.

Cornatel Moldova h.
Urechesti Hm.
Adjud

Domnesti Targ h.
Pufesti Hm.
Calimanesti Vrancea h.
Padureni Putna Hm.

Marasesti

R: Miercurea Ciuc - Marasesti Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Pufesti

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



